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LIST OF CURRENT NOTIFICATIONS


	Ref No
	Date Notification made
	Date of Procession
	Time of Procession
	Name of Organisation
	Route
	No of marchers taking part
	Prevented or Restricted
	Reason for Prevention

	335
	23.08.24
	28.09.24
	10am
	Highland Reserve Forces and Cadets Association
	Dundee High School, Reform Street ending at City Square
	120
	
	

	336
	09.09.2024
	05.10.2024
	2pm
	Dundee Scottish Palestine Solidarity Campaign
	Dundee Central Mosque, Hawkhill, West Port Roundabout West Marketgait, West Marketgait,
Nethergate, East, High Street and Rally point City Square

	500
	
	

	337
	09.09.2024
	29.11.2024
	6pm
	Women’s Rape and Sexual Abuse Centre
	The route will start at City Centre outside The Steeple Church next to the penguins and progress along the high street onto murraygate, we will then turn onto panmure street taking this all the way round, we will then cross onto reform street down to city centre and along nethergate to the steeple church.
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